Rank Class

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

11th

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore
Albacore
Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

Albacore

SailNo

8200

7141
6434

8123
7373
8023
8122

8027

7127

8124

8125

8199

HelmName

Barney Harris

Jude Brown

lan Duncan

Bob Bear
Farley Will
Nich Allen

Rof Zeisler

Daphne
Byron

Terry Duncan
Marty Hublitz
Mike

Heinsdorf

Peter Duncan

Albacore Class

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Lee Mullins

Jon Newton

Lauren Morrell

Jimmy Selby
Katherine Martin
Andrew Rybczynski

Sue Zeisler
Will Kasper (Sat)
Mary Cain (Sun)

Alanna Jordan/Karl
Benz

Michelle G.

Greg Jordan

R1

(13.0
DNS)

1.0

(13.0
DNS)

4.0
7.0
3.0
6.0

2.0

5.0

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNS)

R2

1.0

(5.0)
2.0

3.0
8.0
(9.0)
7.0

6.0

4.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNS

R3

1.0

2.0
4.0

3.0
6.0
9.0
5.0

7.0

8.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

R4

1.0

2.0
3.0

(9.0)
7.0
8.0
4.0

6.0

5.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

R5

2.0

5.0
1.0

8.0
3.0
9.0
4.0

6.0

7.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNF

R6

1.0

3.0
4.0

7.0
(9.0)
8.0
5.0

6.0
(10.0)
2.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNF

R7

1.0

2.0
7.0

4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

9.0

10.0

3.0

13.0

DNF

13.0
DNF

R8

1.0

4.0
2.0

5.0
7.0
6.0
9.0

8.0

10.0

3.0

13.0

DNF

13.0
DNF

R9

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNF)

7.0

13.0 DNF

13.0 DNF

13.0 DNF

R10

3.0

2.0
4.0

6.0
7.0
5.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

8.0

1.0

13.0
DNF

13.0
DNF

Total

25.0

28.0
43.0

53.0
64.0
69.0
74.0

76.0

74.0

87.0

130.0

130.0

Net

12.0

23.0
30.0

44.0
55.0
60.0
61.0

63.0

64.0

74.0

117.0

117.0



